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Saturday     12:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Greg C. Green 2 S001 10 217 258 213 257 258 244 972 972 1
2 Ryan Chiaradio 3 S001 17 232 245 245 226 241 238 950 950 2
3 Joe J. Holland, Jr 5 S002 8 209 255 191 255 199 235 880 880 3
4 Mike Coonan 6 S002 11 218 234 225 224 234 192 875 875 4
5 Mike S. Prinitz 7 S002 16 213 245 214 192 245 222 873 873 5
6 John Papa 7 S002 13 212 245 186 242 245 190 863 863 6
7 Jaime Tessier 1 S001 4 225 279 216 183 279 177 855 855 7
8 Shane Letendre 6 S002 11 228 269 196 194 269 192 851 851 8
9 Kyle M. Snyder 4 S001 17 220 244 179 244 235 189 847 847 9

10 Zack Fisher 7 S002 15 202 235 212 206 235 190 843 843 10
11 Nick Korytkowski 6 S002 3 216 254 233 173 171 254 831 831 11
12 Angelo L. Sauro 7 S002 14 185 221 221 220 192 194 827 827 12
13 Dan Farnum 5 S002 7 209 222 187 222 198 219 826 826 13
14 John Bastien 6 S002 8 224 257 190 206 171 257 824 824 14
15 Zachary Campbell 7 S002 13 192 215 208 215 176 198 797 797 15
16 Jon Lundie 1 S001 5 211 216 179 194 216 203 792 792 16
17 Ed Berryman 2 S001 8 189 219 219 195 179 190 783 783 17
18 James Bessette 5 S002 1 214 237 201 187 158 237 783 783 17
19 Gerry Fortier 6 S002 5 226 236 215 236 181 149 781 781 19
20 Roger Tremblay 5 S002 4 206 213 161 213 195 204 773 773 20
21 John Litwin 1 S001 1 197 235 235 178 160 190 763 763 21
22 Sean Sullivan 1 S001 6 210 212 184 187 173 212 756 756 22
23 Lucas Posillo 6 S002 12 200 226 168 209 226 138 741 741 23
24 Christian Fletcher 8 S002 18 184 201 188 156 185 201 730 730 24
25 Joe Mello 3 S001 11 225 202 201 141 202 180 724 724 25
26 Kyle A. Russell 5 S002 1 166 213 153 200 158 213 724 724 25
27 Ben Berryman 2 S001 7 205 191 162 176 186 191 715 715 27
28 George DeVirgilio 3 S001 12 208 193 176 161 183 193 713 713 28
29 Mat Torres 4 S001 18 202 202 177 172 161 202 712 712 29
30 Mike Souza 8 S002 16 189 190 187 190 155 163 695 695 30
31 Andrew Mendonca 8 S002 17 196 208 169 208 184 134 695 695 30
32 Ernie Bourque 3 S001 16 204 205 152 177 158 205 692 692 32
33 Jesse Mello 2 S001 7 177 190 140 182 190 174 686 686 33
34 Nakita Guilmette 4 S001 15 163 183 136 177 178 183 674 674 34
35 Michael St. Don 5 S002 5 193 191 191 170 146 167 674 674 34
36 Roger J. Sabo 7 S002 12 197 190 165 170 146 190 671 671 36
37 Tom Charis 5 S002 4 185 197 161 161 150 197 669 669 37
38 Sandi Charis 5 S002 3 180 171 143 164 171 144 622 622 38
39 Gian Papa 7 S002 14 209 182 146 123 169 182 620 620 39
40 Scott Hubert 8 S002 2 175 181 137 179 122 181 619 619 40
41 Shelby James 1 S001 3 181 169 169 134 169 136 608 608 41
42 Shane Letendre 3 S001 13 228 233 203 217 149 233 802 802 101
43 Joe J. Holland, Jr 3 S001 13 209 213 213 186 206 195 800 800 102
44 Mike Coonan 2 S001 11 218 223 223 189 194 193 799 799 103
45 Dan Farnum 3 S001 14 209 212 212 180 200 194 786 786 104
46 John Papa 2 S001 5 212 218 189 218 176 202 785 785 105
47 Jon Lundie 8 S002 6 211 215 182 195 215 148 740 740 106
48 Zachary Campbell 2 S001 9 192 190 190 178 167 180 715 715 107
49 Christian Fletcher 1 S001 1 184 186 174 179 186 174 713 713 108
50 John Litwin 8 S002 17 197 202 144 202 165 202 713 713 108
51 Joe Mello 6 S002 7 225 200 190 179 128 200 697 697 110
52 Kyle M. Snyder 7 S002 15 220 188 181 188 169 157 695 695 111
53 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 9 185 220 203 220 135 134 692 692 112
54 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 3 226 180 168 162 180 156 666 666 113
55 Andrew Mendonca 1 S001 2 196 171 148 171 156 161 636 636 114
56 Nakita Guilmette 6 S002 6 163 173 161 147 173 138 619 619 115
57 Lucas Posillo 3 S001 15 200 167 121 167 139 133 560 560 116
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Greg C. Green 2 S001 1 0 217 258 258 213 257 258 244 972 972 972 1 80.00
2 Ryan Chiaradio 3 S001 1 7 232 245 245 245 226 241 238 950 950 950 2 40.00
3 Angelo L. Sauro 7 S002 1 4 185 221 236 221 220 192 194 827 6 0 887 887 3 80.00
4 Joe J. Holland, Jr 5 S002 8 209 255 255 191 255 199 235 880 880 880 4 110.00
5 Mike Coonan 6 S002 1 1 218 234 234 225 224 234 192 875 875 875 5 40.00
6 Mike S. Prinitz 7 S002 1 6 213 245 245 214 192 245 222 873 873 873 6 211.00
7 John Papa 7 S002 1 3 212 245 245 186 242 245 190 863 863 863 7 25.00
8 Kyle A. Russell 5 S002 1 166 213 247 153 200 158 213 724 136 860 860 8 40.00
9 Jaime Tessier 1 S001 4 225 279 279 216 183 279 177 855 855 855 9 25.00

1 0 Shane Letendre 6 S002 1 1 228 269 269 196 194 269 192 851 851 851 1 0 40.00
1 1 Kyle M. Snyder 4 S001 1 7 220 244 244 179 244 235 189 847 847 847 1 1 25.00
1 2 Zack Fisher 7 S002 1 5 202 235 235 212 206 235 190 843 843 843 1 2 25.00
1 3 Nick Korytkowski 6 S002 3 216 254 254 233 173 171 254 831 831 831 1 3
1 4 Zachary Campbell 7 S002 1 3 192 215 223 208 215 176 198 797 3 2 829 829 1 4
1 5 Ed Berryman 2 S001 8 189 219 230 219 195 179 190 783 4 4 827 827 1 5
1 6 Dan Farnum 5 S002 7 209 222 222 187 222 198 219 826 826 826 1 6
1 7 John Bastien 6 S002 8 224 257 257 190 206 171 257 824 824 824 1 7
1 8 Nakita Guilmette 4 S001 1 5 163 183 220 136 177 178 183 674 148 822 822 1 8
1 9 Christian Fletcher 8 S002 1 8 184 201 217 188 156 185 201 730 6 4 794 794 1 9
2 0 Jon Lundie 1 S001 5 211 216 216 179 194 216 203 792 792 792 2 0
2 1 James Bessette 5 S002 1 214 237 237 201 187 158 237 783 783 783 2 1
2 2 Gerry Fortier 6 S002 5 226 236 236 215 236 181 149 781 781 781 2 2
2 3 Jesse Mello 2 S001 7 177 190 213 140 182 190 174 686 9 2 778 778 2 3
2 4 John Litwin 1 S001 1 197 235 238 235 178 160 190 763 1 2 775 775 2 4
2 5 Roger Tremblay 5 S002 4 206 213 213 161 213 195 204 773 773 773 2 5
2 6 Sean Sullivan 1 S001 6 210 212 212 184 187 173 212 756 756 756 2 6
2 7 Lucas Posillo 6 S002 1 2 200 226 226 168 209 226 138 741 741 741 2 7
2 8 Mike Souza 8 S002 1 6 189 190 201 187 190 155 163 695 4 4 739 739 2 8
2 9 Tom Charis 5 S002 4 185 197 212 161 161 150 197 669 6 0 729 729 2 9
3 0 Joe Mello 3 S001 1 1 225 202 202 201 141 202 180 724 724 724 3 0
3 1 Scott Hubert 8 S002 2 175 181 206 137 179 122 181 619 100 719 719 3 1
3 2 Ben Berryman 2 S001 7 205 191 191 162 176 186 191 715 715 715 3 2
3 3 George DeVirgilio 3 S001 1 2 208 193 193 176 161 183 193 713 713 713 3 3
3 4 Mat Torres 4 S001 1 8 202 202 202 177 172 161 202 712 712 712 3 4
3 5 Andrew Mendonca 8 S002 1 7 196 208 212 169 208 184 134 695 1 6 711 711 3 5
3 6 Sandi Charis 5 S002 3 180 171 191 143 164 171 144 622 8 0 702 702 3 6
3 7 Michael St. Don 5 S002 5 193 191 198 191 170 146 167 674 2 8 702 702 3 6
3 8 Ernie Bourque 3 S001 1 6 204 205 205 152 177 158 205 692 692 692 3 8
3 9 Shelby James 1 S001 3 181 169 188 169 134 169 136 608 7 6 684 684 3 9
4 0 Roger J. Sabo 7 S002 1 2 197 190 193 165 170 146 190 671 1 2 683 683 4 0
4 1 Gian Papa 7 S002 1 4 209 182 182 146 123 169 182 620 620 620 4 1
4 2 Shane Letendre 3 S001 1 3 228 233 233 203 217 149 233 802 802 802 101
4 3 Joe J. Holland, Jr 3 S001 1 3 209 213 213 213 186 206 195 800 800 800 102
4 4 Mike Coonan 2 S001 1 1 218 223 223 223 189 194 193 799 799 799 103
4 5 Dan Farnum 3 S001 1 4 209 212 212 212 180 200 194 786 786 786 104
4 6 John Papa 2 S001 5 212 218 218 189 218 176 202 785 785 785 105
4 7 Christian Fletcher 1 S001 1 184 186 202 174 179 186 174 713 6 4 777 777 106
4 8 Nakita Guilmette 6 S002 6 163 173 210 161 147 173 138 619 148 767 767 107
4 9 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 9 185 220 235 203 220 135 134 692 6 0 752 752 108
5 0 Zachary Campbell 2 S001 9 192 190 198 190 178 167 180 715 3 2 747 747 109
5 1 Jon Lundie 8 S002 6 211 215 215 182 195 215 148 740 740 740 110
5 2 John Litwin 8 S002 1 7 197 202 205 144 202 165 202 713 1 2 725 725 111
5 3 Joe Mello 6 S002 7 225 200 200 190 179 128 200 697 697 697 112
5 4 Kyle M. Snyder 7 S002 1 5 220 188 188 181 188 169 157 695 695 695 113
5 5 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 3 226 180 180 168 162 180 156 666 666 666 114
5 6 Andrew Mendonca 1 S001 2 196 171 175 148 171 156 161 636 1 6 652 652 115
5 7 Lucas Posillo 3 S001 1 5 200 167 167 121 167 139 133 560 560 560 116
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